10
CLAMPING SYSTEMS
10
10.2
Index
Hydro Clamping sleeve 10.3-10.4
Sleeve with locking nut and 10.5
 hydro and TRIBOS® tool holder 10.6-10.7

 concentricity ≤ 0.003 mm.
 ■ Suitable for all shank type tools.
 ■ Increased tool life.
 ■
 ■ Quick tool change.
 ■ Suitable for powerful milling operations.
new
new
new
new
new
new
10.8
A424D d1 S Ref,LH Ref.RH
40 6-12,7 18 A424.024.131.18
20 A424.024.131.20
MK2/Ø20x14F/1” A424.024.031.70 A424.024.131.70
Dim. Ref.
M30x1,5 709.003
40/42 706.500
d L1 Ref.
6 31 A425.006.120.06
6,35 31 A425.096.120.96
8 31 A425.008.120.08
9,5 31 A425.099.120.99
10 31 A425.010.120.10
12 31 A425.012.120.12
12,7 31 A425.092.120.92
Spare parts
Collet nut
THook wrench
Holder supplied without collet.
Collet chucks
10
10.9
A428D d S A Ref,LH Ref.RH
50  6-20 ER32 25x55 62 A428.035.162.25
MK2/M30x1,5 A428.035.062.80 A428.035.162.80
Dim. Ref.
M40x1,5 RH 709.752
M40x1,5 LH 709.757
45/50 706.504
d1 d2 Ref,LH Ref.RH
11/8x7Gg Ø20x14F/1” A481.100.120.01
M30x1,5 A481.100.030.01 A481.100.130.01
S D A d1 Pr. Ref.
SCM, Morbidelli
ISO 30 50 55 6-20 ER32 6 A428.550.155.65
60 72 6-25 462E 6 A428.550.172.65
D Dim. Ref.
50 M40x1,5 709.752
60 M48x2 709.754

63 63 6-25 /ER40 50 1 A428.150.170.65
SK40 60 70 6-25 /462E 63,5 2 A428.150.170.66
Alberti
SK30 50 50 6-20 /ER32 50 5 A428.450.150.65
63 63 6-25 /ER40 50 5 A428.450.170.65
Biesse
SK30 50 50 6-20 /ER32 50 3 A428.250.150.65
63 63 6-25 /ER40 50 3 A428.250.170.65
Biesse
SK30 50 50 6-20 /ER32 50 4 A428.350.150.65
63 63 6-25 /ER40 50 4 A428.350.170.65
CMS, Biesse
ISO30 50 50 6-20 /ER32 46 8 A428.146.150.65
63 57 6-25 /ER40 46 8 A428.146.157.65
Esseteam (motor Elte), Stemm
SK30 50 60 6-20 /ER32 58 9 A428.058.050.65
63 67 6-25 /ER40 58 9 A428.058.150.65
Masterwood
SK30 50 50 6-20/ER32 50 4 A428.350.150.65
Masterwood
SK30 63 63 6-25/ER40 50 5 A428.450.170.65

until 1/ 99 (motor HSD)
after 1/ 99 (motor Colombo)
Mounting device see chap.11.
Clamping nut with bearing, allowing RH and
LH rotation.
Holder supplied without collet.
Spare parts
Collet nut
THook wrench
10
10.11
HSK 50E/40
A435S D A d1 Ref.
HSK63F 50 70 6-20 /ER32 A435.060.170.60
63 76 6-25 /ER40 A435.063.176.60
60 76 6-25 /462E A435.060.176.60
Homag, IMA
HSK63F 60 115 6-25 /462E A435.060.115.60
CMS
HSK63E 50 65 6-20 /ER32 A435.050.265.60
63 75 6-25 /ER40 A435.063.275.60
Alberti
HSK 50E/40 50 60 6-20 /ER32 A435.050.360.60
63 65 6-25 /ER40 A435.063.365.60
Dim. Ref.
50 M40x1,5 /ER32 709.752
63 M50x1,5 /ER40 709.753
60 M48x2 /462E 709.754

A424.012.308.41
5
SK30 Alberti
Masterwood (motor Colombo)
A424.013.309.41
6 ISO30 SCM, Morbidelli A424.008.106.40
7 BT35 Heian, Shoda A424.013.208.41
8 ISO30 CMS A424.912.109.41
9 SK30 Stemm, Esseteam (motor Elte) A424.113.109.41
A425d1 L1 Ref.
3 52 DIN 6388 / 462 E A425.035.152.03
4 52 A425.035.152.04
5 52 A425.035.152.05
6 52 A425.035.152.06
8 52 A425.035.152.08
10 52 A425.035.152.10
12 52 A425.035.152.12
14 52 A425.035.152.14
16 52 A425.035.152.16
18 52 A425.035.152.18
20 52 A425.035.152.20
25 52 A425.035.152.25
: until 9/92
: after 9/92
Holding bolt
Collets DIN 6388 / 462E
10
10.13
A429d1 D L1 Ref.
426 E / ER16
4 17 27,5 A429.000.127.04
6 17 27,5 A429.000.127.06
8 17 27,5 A429.000.127.08
10 17 27,5 A429.000.127.10
428 E / ER20
6 21 31 A429.000.130.06
8 21 31 A429.000.130.08
10 21 31 A429.000.130.10
12 21 31 A429.000.130.12
430 E / ER25
6 26 34 A429.000.135.06
8 26 34 A429.000.135.08
10 26 34 A429.000.135.10
12 26 34 A429.000.135.12
14 26 34 A429.000.135.14
16 26 34 A429.000.135.16
470 E / ER32
3 33 40 A429.000.140.03
4 33 40 A429.000.140.04
5 33 40 A429.000.140.05
6 33 40 A429.000.140.06
7(6,35) 33 40 A429.000.140.07
8 33 40 A429.000.140.08
10 33 40 A429.000.140.10
12 33 40 A429.000.140.12
13(12,7) 33 40 A429.000.140.13
14 33 40 A429.000.140.14
16 33 40 A429.000.140.16
18 33 40 A429.000.140.18
20 33 40 A429.000.140.20
472 E / ER40
3 41 46 A429.000.146.03
4 41 46 A429.000.146.04
5 41 46 A429.000.146.05
6 41 46 A429.000.146.06
7(6,35) 41 46 A429.000.146.07
8 41 46 A429.000.146.08
10 41 46 A429.000.146.10
12 41 46 A429.000.146.12
13(12,7) 41 46 A429.000.146.13
14 41 46 A429.000.146.14
16 41 46 A429.000.146.16
18 41 46 A429.000.146.18
20 41 46 A429.000.146.20
25 41 46 A429.000.146.25
Further dimension on inquiry
Important:
Use plain cylindrical shanks,
along the complete inside
clamping surface of the col-
let.
Important :
When using spiral tools
never place the helical part
inside the clamping collet.
Collets
10.14
A423d1 L2 A TK S Ref.
SCM, Morbidelli
20 40 45 32 ISO30 6 A423.020.240.65 ○
70 45 ISO30 6 A423.020.270.65 ○
30 40 45 48 ISO30 6 A423.030.240.65 ○
80 45 ISO30 6 A423.030.280.65 ○
d1 L2 A TK S D Ref.
IMA, Maka, Reichenbacher, Weeke, Biesse, Alberti,Stegherr, etc.
20 40 42 32 SK30 50 A423.020.140.65 ○
70 42 32 SK30 50 A423.020.170.65 ○
20 40 42 32 SK40 63,55 A423.020.140.66 ○
70 42 32 SK40 63,55 A423.020.170.66 ○
30 40 42 48 SK30 50 A423.030.140.65 ○
80 42 48 SK30 50 A423.030.180.65 ○
30 40 42 48 SK40 63,55 A423.030.140.66 ○
80 42 48 SK40 63,55 A423.030.180.66 ○
d1 L2 A TK S D Ref.
SCM
20 40 42 32 ISO30 46 8 A423.120.140.65 ○
70 42 32 ISO30 46 8 A423.120.170.65 ○
30 40 42 48 ISO30 46 8 A423.130.140.65 ○
80 42 48 ISO30 46 8 A423.130.180.65 ○
d1 L2 A TK S D Ref.
20 70 45 32 HSK 63F 63 A423.020.270.60 ○
30 80 45 48 HSK 63F 63 A423.030.280.60 ○
20 40 80 32 HSK 63F 63 A423.020.140.60 ○
70 80 HSK 63F 63 A423.020.170.60 ○
30 40 80 48 HSK 63F 63 A423.030.140.60 ○
80 80 HSK 63F 63 A423.030.180.60 ○
Holding bolt
○ Supplied without spacers
○ Supplied without spacers and holding bolt.
○ Supplied without spacers
Holding bolt
○ Supplied without spacers
Arbor with shank
10
10.15
A423d1 L2 A TK S D Ref.
Weinig Powermat
30 40 26 48 HSK 85WE 85 A423.030.040.61 ○
80 26 48 HSK 85WE 85 A423.030.080.61 ○
140 26 48 HSK 85WE 85 A423.030.140.61 ○
180 26 48 HSK 85WE 85 A423.030.180.61 ○
40 80 26 58 HSK 85WE 85 A423.040.080.61 ○
140 26 58 HSK 85WE 85 A423.040.140.61 ○
180 26 58 HSK 85WE 85 A423.040.180.61 ○
d1 L2 L1 TK S Ref.
20 40 105 32 20x55 A423.020.140.20 ○
40 110 32 25x60 A423.020.140.25 ○
20 70 135 32 20x55 A423.020.170.20 ○
70 140 32 25x60 A423.020.170.25 ○
30 40 105 48 20x55 A423.030.140.20 ○
40 110 48 25x60 A423.030.140.25 ○
○ Supplied without spacers
○ Supplied without spacers
Arbor with shank

Flange to be used with saw blades with maximum diameter of 350mm
new
Spare parts
Screw
T Wrench
10
10.17
Nr.1
Nr.2
Nr.3
Vitap
Morbidelli
A432Nr. D d S Ref.LH Ref.RH
Ayen, Holzma, Mayer, Knoevenagel,Torwegge, etc.
1 20 42 M8 A432.020.310.50 A432.020.210.50
1 20 42 M10 A432.020.010.50 A432.020.110.50
Morbidelli, Weeke,Torwegge, Biesse,Masterwood, Vitap , etc.
2 20 10 M8 A432.020.310.51 A432.020.210.51
2 20 10 M10 A432.020.010.51 A432.020.110.51
Bilek, Vitap, Alberti, Balestrini,Schleicher, Busellato, etc.
3 20 10 M8 A432.020.310.52 A432.020.210.52
3 20 10 M10 A432.020.010.52 A432.020.110.52
Dim. Ref.
M5x5 705.102
SW2,5 706.152
A434D d Ref.

20 10 M10 A434.320.042.51 A434.320.142.51
Spare parts
Screw
T Wrench
Spare parts
Screw
T Wrench
Adapters
Quick-change adapters
when changing tools. No need to unscrew or screw any bolts
Self clamping holder
new
10.18
A420d D L1 S Ref.
20 6 72 18 A420.020.106.18
20 8 72 18 A420.020.108.18
22 10 72 18 A420.022.110.18
22 12 72 18 A420.022.112.18
d L1 S Ref.
2 38 10 A420.315.102.10
2,5 38 10 A420.315.902.10
3 38 10 A420.315.103.10
3,5 38 10 A420.315.903.10
4 38 10 A420.315.104.10
4,5 38 10 A420.315.904.10
5 38 10 A420.315.105.10
Dim. Ref.
M5x5 705.102
SW2,5 706.152
A422d L1 S Ref.
6 25 8 A422.008.125.06
8 25 10 A422.010.125.08
6 25 12 A422.012.125.06
8 25 A422.012.125.08
10 25 A422.012.125.10
d L1 S
2 23 10 A422.510.102.10
2,5 23 10 A422.510.902.10
3 23 10 A422.510.103.10
3,5 23 10 A422.510.903.10
4 23 10 A422.510.104.10
4,5 23 10 A422.510.904.10
5 23 10 A422.510.105.10
6 23 10 A422.510.106.10
7 23 10 A422.510.107.10
8 23 10 A422.510.108.10
Spare parts
Screw
T Wrench
Adapters